Rev D
DCMSPU01H SERIES
1 Watt
DC/DC Converter
Single and Output Models
5/21/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
  FEATURES

Output Current Input Current Output
Power
Load Regulation
(Max.)
Efficiency
(@Max Load) Min Load Max Load @No Load @Max. Load
DCMSPU01-033S033H
3.3VDC
(2.97~3.63)
3.3VDC 6mA 300mA
45mA
390mA
1W
15% 77%
DCMSPU01-033S05H 5VDC 4mA 200mA 384mA 12% 79%
DCMSPU01-033S12H 12VDC 1.68mA 84mA 377mA 10% 81%
DCMSPU01-033S15H 15VDC 1.34mA 67mA 381mA 9% 80%
DCMSPU01-05S033H
5VDC
(4.5~5.5)
3.3VDC 6mA 300mA
30mA
251mA
1W
12% 79%
DCMSPU01-05S05H 5VDC 4mA 200mA 244mA 11% 82%
DCMSPU01-05S12H 12VDC 1.68mA 84mA 240mA 7% 84%
DCMSPU01-05S15H 15VDC 1.34mA 67mA 236mA 7% 85%
DCMSPU01-12S033H
12VDC
(10.8~13.2)
3.3VDC 6mA 300mA
17mA
106mA
1W
9% 78%
DCMSPU01-12S05H 5VDC 4mA 200mA 103mA 8% 81%
DCMSPU01-12S12H 12VDC 1.68mA 84mA 101mA 6% 83%
DCMSPU01-12S15H 15VDC 1.34mA 67mA 101mA 6% 83%
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Single Output Models
Model Number(7) Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Output
Power
Load Regulation
(Max.)
Efficiency
(@Max Load) Min Load Max Load @No Load @Max. Load
DCMSPU01-033D05H
3.3VDC
(2.97~3.63)
±5VDC ±2mA ±100mA
45mA
384mA
1W
12% 79%
DCMSPU01-033D12H ±12VDC ±0.84mA ±42mA 377mA 9% 81%
DCMSPU01-033D15H ±15VDC ±0.66mA ±33mA 375mA 9% 80%
DCMSPU01-05D05H
5VDC
(4.5~5.5)
±5VDC ±2mA ±100mA
30mA
244mA
1W
11% 82%
DCMSPU01-05D12H ±12VDC ±0.84mA ±42mA 240mA 7% 84%
DCMSPU01-05D15H ±15VDC ±0.66mA ±33mA 236mA 7% 84%
DCMSPU01-12D05H
12VDC
(10.8~13.2)
±5VDC ±2mA ±100mA
17mA
102mA
1W
7% 82%
DCMSPU01-12D12H ±12VDC ±0.84mA ±42mA 101mA 6% 83%
DCMSPU01-12D15H ±15VDC ±0.66mA ±33mA 99mA 6% 83%
Rev D
DCMSPU01H SERIES